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Session 10 B - Preliminaries

SAT 25 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 200 25 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) BIANCHI BENDER Rafael BRA

GALLAGHER Jude IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA NAKLAM Karn TUN

AUS

CAN

PHI

ROU

MENCHAOUI Hichem

RUHEN Carl

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

EVASCO Cildo

IANCU Niculae

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 201 25 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) PANMOD Thitisan THA

SHAGOLSHEM Barun Singh IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo UKR

BUL

KOR

USA

ENG

LAZAREV Dmytro

TOMCHEV Stoyan

CHO Jung Sook

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

MORLEY Raymond

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 202 25 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Heavy (91kg) FIASCHETTI VINCENZO ITA

MIKUSTAK Daniel CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel THA

UGA

TUN

HUN

IRL

NAKLAM Karn

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

MENCHAOUI Hichem

BABAI Sandor

McDERMOTT Dermot

29:28

29:28

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 203 25 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Heavy (91kg) HRYHORIAN MARAT UKR

TOGAYMURODOV Javokhir UZB BLUE RSC R3 2:04

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl CAN

USA

PHI

ITA

CUB

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

EVASCO Cildo

FALORNI Paola

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

19:19

18:20

18:20

20:18

19:19

RED

BLUE

5 204 25 AUG 17:00 PreliminariesMen's Heavy (91kg) HAGAG Ahmed AUT

YAGUBOV Ismayil AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook UKR

BUL

MGL

TUN

UGA

LAZAREV Dmytro

TOMCHEV Stoyan

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

MENCHAOUI Hichem

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 198 25 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Welter (69kg) POPP Alina GER

LALITA IND

RED RSC R3 2:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey THA

CUB

CAN

ROU

AUS

NAKLAM Karn

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

IANCU Niculae

RUHEN Carl

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

7 206 25 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Welter (69kg) BORYS Patrycja POL

CAVANAGH Charlie CANBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo UGA

KOR

CUB

IRL

MGL

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

CHO Jung Sook

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

McDERMOTT Dermot

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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